Velocity Track Club
2022 Tentative Outdoor Schedule

Sun, April 24" Colgate Women’s Game Finals @ Icahn Stadium
Saturday, April 30" Youth Challenge Series @ Icahn Stadium
Saturday, May 7" Howard Ricter @ Clinton HS — (Middle School)
Saturday, May 7" Ruff Rutz Relays @ at Roy Wilkens Park
Saturday, May 14" Northeast Twilight Invitation @ Icahn Stadium
Sunday, May 22" Youth Challenge Series @ Icahn Stadium

Sat, June 4" AAU District Champ / Qualifier @ Roy Wilkens

Sat, June 11™ Jeuness Invitational @ Roy Wilkens ?

Saturday, June 18™ & 19" USATF New York Champion @ Icahn
Fri, June 24™ — Sun, June 26" AAU Region 1 @ New Haven CT
Wed, June 29" — Sat July 2 — USATF National Champ @ Icahn
Fri, July 15 — Sun, July 17" International Youth Champ @ Md. ***

July 30" — August 6™ AAU Junior Olympics Games @ NC A&T

*¥¥ = Must meet Standards, if you didn’t attend qualifier



